Part List

No| Picture | Specification Qty
A Screw &3*1/2" 32
B Screw &3*5/8" 4
C Screw 4*5/8" 2
D Corner Bracket 4
E Metal Clip 4
F Shelf Clip 4
G Hinges 2
H Bumper 2

B09, BO9EFHD Uni
1 2 / 3
2 |
F / Left
Door F?ocrﬁe | v q Siede Panel
4 5 6
\93
Right
Side Panel Panel Panel

Back
Toe kick

Shelf




Assembly i1nstructions

No| Picture| Specification [Qfy[No] Picture| Specification |Qty
A | Ty Screw ¥3*1/2" 32 | E Metal Clip 4
B | ™y | Screw @33*5/8" | 4 [F| & | ShelfClip 4
C | ™y | Screw @4*5/8" 2 |G| 9 Hinges 2
D| & Corner Bracket 4 | H = Bumper 2

page

(BOPFH

of 1

F--,j}y;
h-e21FHD) ¢ X




